foreseen by the Parties at the time of execution of this Agreement. 

“Unit Compensation” means the Annual Compensation in a Fiscal Year divided by the 

number of Authority Funded Units provided by this Agreement. 

“Unit Hour Compensation” means the Unit Compensation divided by Eight Thousand, 

Seven Hundred and Sixty (8,760) Hours. 

SECTION 202. TERMS GENERALLY.  Whenever the context may require, any 

pronoun shall include corresponding masculine, feminine and neuter forms.  The words 

“include”, “includes” and “including” shall be deemed to be followed by the phrase